Colorado Opioid Abatement Council
May 13, 2022, 2:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82535132687?pwd=Mk94b3d0OcnFNaWhUc3hpbURxVnlJQT09

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Meeting ID: 825 3513 2687
Passcode: 992971
+1 669 900 6833

Welcome

Introduce New Team Member and
Roll Call

Regional Update

Organization Process and Procedures

Develop Administrative Subcommittee

Two Year Plan Approvals

Adjourn

Attorney General Weiser

Heidi Williams, Director of
Opioid Response

Heidi Williams, Director of
Opioid Response

Nancy Rodgers, Attorney for City
and County of Broomfield

John Feeney- Coyle, Senior
Assistant Attorney General,
Colorado Department of Law

Heidi Williams, Director of
Opioid Response

Attorney General Weiser


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82535132687?pwd=Mk94b3dOcnFNaWhUc3hpbURxVnlJQT09

