Colorado Opioid Abatement Council

May 13, 2022, 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82535132687?pwd=Mk94b3dOcnFNaWhUc3hpbURxVnlJQT09

Meeting ID: 825 3513 2687

Passcode: 992971 +1 669 900 6833

2:00 p.m.	Welcome	Attorney General Weiser
2:05 p.m.	Introduce New Team Member and Roll Call	Heidi Williams, Director of Opioid Response
2:10 p.m.	Regional Update	Heidi Williams, Director of Opioid Response
2:25 p.m.	Organization Process and Procedures	Nancy Rodgers, Attorney for City and County of Broomfield
3:00 p.m.	Develop Administrative Subcommittee	John Feeney- Coyle, Senior Assistant Attorney General, Colorado Department of Law
3:15 p.m.	Two Year Plan Approvals	Heidi Williams, Director of Opioid Response
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Attorney General Weiser